O
o8 vps

lconografie Gids

A
P

<0

A

B

[®

De

0000

@

=300
000

De

00

Verantwoordelijk

Bedrijfseenheden

Commercieel
Gebouw

Constructie

Landen

Klantnabijheid

Depots

Werknemers

Hoofdkantoor Den
Haag

Gastvrijheid

Verbieden

Toetsenbord

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

DOOCCOC

O

OO

Infrastructuur

Hoofdkantoor
Manchester

Hoofdkantoor
Norwich

Hoofdkantoor
Parijs

Gepassioneerd,

Professioneel

Residentieel

Detailhandel

Bekroond

Teamwerk,
Samenwerking

Voertuigen

Werken

Locatie



20

21

22

23

24

Ombheining

Barriere

Hondengeleider

Beveiliger

Politie

Vrijmaken

Smart Hub +

CCTV

Pod

Brand en
Overstroming

Gebouw

Team

49

50

51

52

53

(&)
N

0000000000060

55

56

57

58

59

60

ldeeén

Toezicht

Ondersteund

Geld

Weer

Bericht

Cloud

Meerdere
Locaties

Ecosysteem

Bescherming

Ondersteuning

Laagvorming



O
o8 vps

25 Samenwerking 61 Beveiligd

26 Groei 62 Bewaking

27 Kern 63 Bewegwijzering
28 Flexibel 64 Vergrendeld

29 Prijs 65 Snelle Installatie

30

Batterij /

31 ..
Batterijvermogen

Detectiebereik 67

Volledig Autonoom 66 D Netstroom

. o,
24/7 Live 68 -@:- Zonne energie

32 .
Bewaking o

0  « - @QOOO

33 Overstroming 69 CO2 / Vochtigheid
. Brand B E%AeC;icvhaerming

35 SaC) CCTV 71 Watersluiting

36 ﬁj. Indringer



